\$40.00 29274

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jean-marie BRIEUSSEL	07/27/2007
Nathalie Foglieni GUILLAUD	07/27/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LANCER INDUSTRIE
Street Address:	30 Boulevard de l'Industrie, ZI Pahin Concerto
City:	Tournefeuille
State/Country:	FRANCE
Postal Code:	31170

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29274519

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)685-0573

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7035212297

Email: koberhoff@young-thompson.com

Correspondent Name: Young&Thompson
Address Line 1: 745 S. 23rd St
Address Line 2: Second Floor

Address Line 4: Ambon, VIRGINIA 22202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0509-1121

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Benoit Castel

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019647 FRAME: 0197

Regu: 16/04/2007 15:48

RECORDED: 08/03/2007

Numéro:025 P.015

PATENT

REEL: 019647 FRAME: 0198